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
Mountainview / Maple.
Close to GO/schools/
shopping.  Suit profes-
sional couple or young
family. Nothing to do ex-
cept move-in.
5-appliances, A/C, gar-
age. No smoking. Entire
house $1,465/month plus
utilities. 416-259-6279.

4-BEDROOM  beautiful
Gage Park Home, imme-
diately, pool, AC,
appliances, 3 fireplaces,
2.5 bathrooms. Stunning
DR/LR separated by
French doors. Downtown
and GO Station. Great
neighbourhooa! 905-877-
6362.

DELIGHTFUL 3-bed-
room, fenced yard, gas
heat. $1,050/month plus
utilities. 519-853-5658.

DERRY/THOMPSON.
New 1800 sq.ft., 3-bed-
rooms, 2-1/2  bath,
fireplace, 9'-ceilings. No
smoking/pets. Immediate-
ly. $1500/month +utilities.
905-824-0199.

MILTON 3-bdrm main
floor bungalow/clean &
freshly renovated/close to
all amenities/appli-
ances/laundry. Adults
Only/No Smoking/pets .
Available Dec.1
$1100/mo. + shared util-
ties. 905-592-1841
www.viewit.thruhere.net

NEW 3-bedroom bunga-
low in Genr?etuwn with
finished family room in
basement. Close to all
amenities. All appliances.
January 1st. Call 647-
887-3727.

Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON 3-bdrm Matta-
my townhouse,
appliances included, non-
smoker, available Imme-
diately, $1400/mth  +
utilities. Please call 905-
693-8222

MILTON.”  3-bedroom
townhouse, including ap-
pliances, finished rec
room, garage.
$1250/month  +utilities.
905-876-4499

e Bt

ATTENTION:
and small 1

nishings & utilities. No
pets.
$150. 905-877-8866.

FURNISHED room in
Georgetown, use of kitch-
en/cable, no-parking,
near A&P Suit working
non-smoking gentleman.
905-457-0262/416-985-
7985.

@ Halls & Lodges

LIONS Club Hall George-

town, Meetings, Banquets,
Wedding Receptions,
Buck & Doe, Air Condi-

tioned. 905-877-3887.

OPTIMIST Club, George-
town. - Seminars, meetings,
parties, banquets. Air con-
ditioned. Large backyard.
(905)873-1709

@ Coming Events

GEORGETOWN Children's

Bachelor
pedroom
apartments with all fur-

Weekly starting at

@ Public Notices

Public Notices

FOSTER Parents Needed! To provide care for chil-
dren who are in need of protection and ability in your
own home. We require that at least one parent be at

home full-time to address the varying needs of these

children. You will receive excellent payment, training
and su;gnrt. For further information: Please call

Robert

vices Inc.

ottesman at Spectrum Foster Care Ser-
905-796-9989 or

email:

rgottesman @ spectrumfostercareservices.com

Lost & Found

$1,000 REWARD
Lost Brittany Spaniel, fe-
male, white/orange,
tattoo, red collar. Seen
Steels/Mavis moving

Daycare
Available

DAYCARE Available in
my home...healthy meals
and snacks, crafts and
daily outings. Call Lea at

West. 47-283-2791. 905-877-9535.
FOUND: Black and white HOME DAYCARE
domestic short hair cat. AVAILABLE IN ACTON

Female. Found in area of
Guelph Street and Sin-
clair Avenue. Please call
905-877-7818.

MISSING: Grey /Tan
/Black, 7-month old male
cat. Very fluffy tail. An-
swers . to "Tub Tub".

Delrex/Russell/Hall area.
Please
6974.

call 905-873-

ﬂ: Il|;1 eE r:S

HOMEMAKER required,
some cleaning, cooking
and driving boys aged 11,
12 and 14. Flexible hours
and flexible daily job de-
scription. Please call 905-
702-0366.

@ Coming Events

Chorus presents "Christ-

mas Joy', on Saturday December 3rd, 2005 at
2:00pm and 7:00pm at The Georgetown Christian
Reformed Church, 11611 Trafalgar Road. Tickets
are $10.00 (adults) and $7.00 (seniors and Stu-

dents). Tickets on sale at the church

from

5:00pm-9:00pm on Tuesday November 22nd and
November 29th or at the door the day of the concert.
For more information call 905-877-6841.

Something old, something new, something bo

Getting Manied?

Don't Miss Toronto's Foremost Bridal Event

BRIDAL SH@®

| January 6-8, 2006
National Trade Centre, Exhibition Place

Name

TORONTO STAR

on Churchill Road, South.
Mother of two with one
attending McKenzie-
Smith Bennett school.
Fulltime and before and
after school welcome.
Police and Vulnerable
Sector check completed,
Personal Support Worker

certificate completed.
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